
888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2A SEATING CHARTS (13:00)

# PLAYER STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Aliev D.L. 25 300 2 7
2 Azizov Timur 63 600 6 8
3 Baranski Siargei 55 000 2 4
4 Barkov Ilya 74 500 1 9
5 Beresnev Alexandr 53 400 3 9
6 Bochkin Nikita 38 100 5 5
7 Chernyshev Sergey 47 800 6 3
8 Chincirev Aleksey 76 200 5 3
9 Chudapal Sergei 54 100 5 4

10 Drahun Stanislau 48 000 1 6
11 Enin Alexandr 76 900 6 5
12 Gnusaev Dmitrii 27 500 2 1
13 Holoborodko Ilya 134 500 3 6
14 Ivanov Kirill 25 800 1 4
15 Konstantinov Alesandr 87 200 5 2
16 Kostyakov Konstantin 65 900 1 8
17 Kundasov Roman 63 000 2 8
18 Lubenets Valerii 78 400 3 7
19 Martynas Vitkauskas 18 000 1 3
20 Morzhvinskis Alexandr 32 300 6 1
21 Mushkin Nikita 85 500 6 9
22 Nakhapetyan Mikhail 13 300 2 3
23 Nakhapetyan Sergey 73 500 3 3
24 Novoselov Viatheslav 26 600 5 1
25 Panchenko Nikolay 23 700 3 1
26 Pavliuk Roman 29 500 3 5
27 Plyakov Oleg 18 300 3 2
28 Rhsinovas Aleksandras 25 200 5 7
29 Semaska Vytautas 163 600 2 6
30 Shtern Andrey 71 200 5 6
31 Shutenko Dmitriy 25 600 6 4
32 Soika Ihar 45 900 2 5
33 Soloviev Andrey 87 000 1 1
34 Stoma Denis 76 600 2 9
35 Vazhenin Sergei 29 600 1 5

36 Vershitckii Evgenii 57 600 1 7

37 Zhbanov Sergei 54 300 3 8

38 Zuikov Ilya 58 300 6 6

SORTED BY NAMES



888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2A SEATING CHARTS (13:00)

# PLAYER STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Semaska Vytautas 163 600 2 6
2 Holoborodko Ilya 134 500 3 6
3 Konstantinov Alesandr 87 200 5 2
4 Soloviev Andrey 87 000 1 1
5 Mushkin Nikita 85 500 6 9
6 Lubenets Valerii 78 400 3 7
7 Enin Alexandr 76 900 6 5
8 Stoma Denis 76 600 2 9
9 Chincirev Aleksey 76 200 5 3

10 Barkov Ilya 74 500 1 9
11 Nakhapetyan Sergey 73 500 3 3
12 Shtern Andrey 71 200 5 6
13 Kostyakov Konstantin 65 900 1 8
14 Azizov Timur 63 600 6 8
15 Kundasov Roman 63 000 2 8
16 Zuikov Ilya 58 300 6 6
17 Vershitckii Evgenii 57 600 1 7
18 Baranski Siargei 55 000 2 4
19 Zhbanov Sergei 54 300 3 8
20 Chudapal Sergei 54 100 5 4
21 Beresnev Alexandr 53 400 3 9
22 Drahun Stanislau 48 000 1 6
23 Chernyshev Sergey 47 800 6 3
24 Soika Ihar 45 900 2 5
25 Bochkin Nikita 38 100 5 5
26 Morzhvinskis Alexandr 32 300 6 1
27 Vazhenin Sergei 29 600 1 5
28 Pavliuk Roman 29 500 3 5
29 Gnusaev Dmitrii 27 500 2 1
30 Novoselov Viatheslav 26 600 5 1
31 Ivanov Kirill 25 800 1 4
32 Shutenko Dmitriy 25 600 6 4
33 Aliev D.L. 25 300 2 7
34 Rhsinovas Aleksandras 25 200 5 7
35 Panchenko Nikolay 23 700 3 1

36 Plyakov Oleg 18 300 3 2

37 Martynas Vitkauskas 18 000 1 3

38 Nakhapetyan Mikhail 13 300 2 3

SORTED BY STACKS



888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2A SEATING CHARTS (13:00)

# PLAYER STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Soloviev Andrey 87 000 1 1
2 Martynas Vitkauskas 18 000 1 3
3 Ivanov Kirill 25 800 1 4
4 Vazhenin Sergei 29 600 1 5
5 Drahun Stanislau 48 000 1 6
6 Vershitckii Evgenii 57 600 1 7
7 Kostyakov Konstantin 65 900 1 8
8 Barkov Ilya 74 500 1 9
9 Gnusaev Dmitrii 27 500 2 1

10 Nakhapetyan Mikhail 13 300 2 3
11 Baranski Siargei 55 000 2 4
12 Soika Ihar 45 900 2 5
13 Semaska Vytautas 163 600 2 6
14 Aliev D.L. 25 300 2 7
15 Kundasov Roman 63 000 2 8
16 Stoma Denis 76 600 2 9
17 Panchenko Nikolay 23 700 3 1
18 Plyakov Oleg 18 300 3 2
19 Nakhapetyan Sergey 73 500 3 3
20 Pavliuk Roman 29 500 3 5
21 Holoborodko Ilya 134 500 3 6
22 Lubenets Valerii 78 400 3 7
23 Zhbanov Sergei 54 300 3 8
24 Beresnev Alexandr 53 400 3 9
25 Novoselov Viatheslav 26 600 5 1
26 Konstantinov Alesandr 87 200 5 2
27 Chincirev Aleksey 76 200 5 3
28 Chudapal Sergei 54 100 5 4
29 Bochkin Nikita 38 100 5 5
30 Shtern Andrey 71 200 5 6
31 Rhsinovas Aleksandras 25 200 5 7
32 Morzhvinskis Alexandr 32 300 6 1
33 Chernyshev Sergey 47 800 6 3
34 Shutenko Dmitriy 25 600 6 4
35 Enin Alexandr 76 900 6 5

36 Zuikov Ilya 58 300 6 6

37 Azizov Timur 63 600 6 8

38 Mushkin Nikita 85 500 6 9

SORTED BY TABLES


